
1 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 9 60.11 35.23 24.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.34 9.743 4 4 2 3

2 3Lz 5.90 0.24 6.141 1 1 -1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.881 2 2 3 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.79 4.422 3 2 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.161 3 4 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 3 3 3 2

30.13 35.23

Skating Skills 0.80 6.255.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.905.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.355.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.355.75 6.25 7.25 6.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.255.75 6.25 7.00 6.75 5.50

24.88

2 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 3 53.78 32.14 21.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.74 7.341 2 2 0 2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.06 6.962 2 3 0 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.580 1 2 2 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.893 1 2 2 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 3 0

28.53 32.14

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.055.00 5.50 5.50 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.605.75 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.505.75 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

21.64
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3 井  上  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 5 49.25 27.21 22.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.18 4.32-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.681 1 3 1 2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.931 2 3 3 2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.362 2 2 2 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 3 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.282 3 3 3 2

24.83 27.21

Skating Skills 0.80 5.554.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.254.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.554.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.655.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.555.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25

22.04

4 那  須  夏  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 8 46.88 26.28 21.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.76 6.261 3 2 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.79 4.422 2 2 3 3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.891 2 3 2 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 1 1

7 CSp3 2.30 0.32 2.621 2 2 1 1

25.13 26.28

Skating Skills 0.80 5.454.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.204.25 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.354.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.504.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.504.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25

21.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 10 46.53 28.01 18.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -1.18 7.22-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.31 3.610 0 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 2 2 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.860 0 2 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 1 0 0 0

28.05 28.01

Skating Skills 0.80 4.954.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.453.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.703.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.603.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.453.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

18.52

6 山  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 13 42.90 20.66 22.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 3 4 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.711 2 2 1 2

4 3T+1T* * 4.20 -1.85 2.35-5 -5 -2 -5 -5

5 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.363 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 2 1 1

19.53 20.66

Skating Skills 0.80 5.705.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.304.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.355.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.655.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.805.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50

22.24
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7 馬  場  はるあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 4 37.60 20.80 17.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.001 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

5 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 2 1 1

21.08 20.80

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.304.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.404.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.554.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 宇佐美      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 2 36.35 20.79 16.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 0 1 -1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 0 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.60-1 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 1

20.93 20.79

Skating Skills 0.80 4.354.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.953.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.154.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.104.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.153.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.50

16.56

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 林      紗陽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 6 35.86 19.74 17.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<+2T < 5.54 -0.51 5.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 2 3 3 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.06 2.57-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 -2 -2 1

22.03 19.74

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.103.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.303.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.253.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.203.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 大  谷  理麗花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 11 34.41 18.65 16.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.81 3.85-4 -2 -1 -3 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 2 0

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.79 2.11-4 -4 -2 -3 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 1 2 1 0

19.96 18.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.353.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.953.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.053.50 4.50 4.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.303.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.303.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00

16.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 伊  藤  実  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 7 29.47 15.59 15.88 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.23-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 -1 0

6 3T<<+COMBO << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.05 2.35-1 0 1 -1 0

18.83 15.59

Skating Skills 0.80 4.253.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.803.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.803.75 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.953.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.053.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

15.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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